INDEX

ROVER SERVICE NEWS LETTERS Nos.

This Index 1s intended to give a guide to items which have been circulated by means of Rover Service News

Letters Nos. 93-96 inclusive.

It details the heading and item numbers for each particular item dealt with and the News Letter numbers in
which any reference to that subject has appeared.

Description

Bell housing drain plug

Bolts, rear main bearing cap
Brake and clutch, reservoir tank
Brakes, rear

(o
Clutch and brake reservoir tank
Cold starting, Diesel engine

D
Diesel engine, cold starting
Distributor pump timing
Drain plug, bell housing

E
Equipment, extra....
Exhaust silencer ...
Exhaust tail pipe
Exterior sun visor
Extra equipment ...

G
Gearbox
Grease nipple, propeller shaft

L
Lock stop, steering
Lubricants, rccommended

M
Main bearing cap fixing bolts
Mud flaps for wings

N
New models\

(0]
Oil pressure switch
il recommendations

Pistons ...

Plastic cover, Owner’s Instruction Manual ...
Plastic cover, Parts Catalogue and Price List ...
Plugs, sparkmg .

Propeller shaft grease mpple

Pump, distributor timing ...

R
Rear brakes .
Recommended lubrlcants e
Reservoir tank, brake and clutch
Road wheel

Models

Land-Rover
Land-Rover
Land-Rover
Car

Land-Rover
Land-Rover

Land-Rover
Land-Rover Diesel
Land-Rover

Land-Rover
Land-Rover
Car

Land-Rover
Land-Rover

Car
Land-Rover

Land-Rover
Land-Rover Diesel

Land-Rover
Land-Rover

Car

Car and Land-Rover
Land-Rover Diesel

Car and Land-Rover
Land-Rover

Car and Land-Rover
Car

Land-Rover
Land-Rover Diesel

Car

Land-Rover Diesel
Land-Rover

Car

93-96 INCLUSIVE

News Letter
Number

94
94
93
94

93
94

94
93
94

96
94
94
94
96

94
94

96
94

94
94

96

95
94

94
94
94
94
94
93

94
94
93
94

Item Number

431
425
417
432

417
426

426
415
431

444
434
435
419, 423
444

430
433

443
429

425
420, 424

441, 445

439
429

427
422
421
428
433
415

432
429
417
436
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Description

Silicone M.S.4 Compound....
Sparking plugs
Steering lock stop

Sun visor, exterior

Switch, oil pressure

T

Thail pipe exhaust....
Timing, distributor pump ....

v

Visor, sun, exterior

w
Wheel, road
Wing, mud flap

Models

Car and Land-Rover
Car

Land-Rover
Land-Rover

Car and Land-Rover

Car
Land-Rover Diesel

Land-Rover

Car
Land-Rover

News Letter
Number

95
94
96
94
95

94
93

94

94
94

Ttem Number

440
428
443
419, 423
439

435
415

419, 423

436
420, 424



