INDEX

ROVER SERVICE NEWS LETTERS Nos. 93-96 INCLUSIVE

This Index is intended to give a guide to items which have been circulated by means of Rover Service News Letters Nos. 93-96 inclusive.

It details the heading and item numbers for each particular item dealt with and the News Letter numbers in which any reference to that subject has appeared.

				News Letter	
- 100	Description		Models	Number	Item Number
B			T 1 D	04	401
	Bell housing drain plug Bolts, rear main bearing cap		Land-Rover Land-Rover	94 94	431 425
	Brake and clutch, reservoir tank	****	Land-Rover	93	417
	Brakes, rear	****	Car	94	432
C					
	Clutch and brake reservoir tank		Land-Rover	93	417
	Cold starting, Diesel engine	2	Land-Rover	94	426
I	D* 1 11		Land-Rover	94	426
	Diesel engine, cold starting Distributor pump timing	****	Land-Rover Diesel	93	415
	Drain plug, bell housing		Land-Rover	94	431
E					
	Equipment, extra		Land-Rover	96	444
	Exhaust silencer		Land-Rover	94	434
	Exhaust tail pipe Exterior sun visor		Car Land-Rover	94 94	435 419, 423
	Extra equipment		Land-Rover	96	444
	Zatata equipment				
(
	Gearbox		Car	94	430
	Grease nipple, propeller shaft	A. 300	Land-Rover	94	433
100					
I			Land-Rover	96	443
	Lock stop, steering Lubricants, recommended		Land-Rover Diesel	94	429
	13diffeatts, recommended		Dant Rover Dieser		
N	M.				
-	Main bearing cap fixing bolts		Land-Rover	94	425
	Mud flaps for wings		Land-Rover	94	420, 424
1				06	111 110
	New models	****	Car	96	441, 445
C					
	Oil pressure switch		Car and Land-Rover	95	439
	Oil recommendations		Land-Rover Diesel	94	429
P					
	Pistons		Car and Land-Rover	94	427
	Plastic cover, Owner's Instruction Man		Land-Rover	94	422
	Plastic cover, Parts Catalogue and Price Plugs, sparking		Car and Land-Rover	94 94	421 428
	Propeller shaft grease nipple		Land-Rover	94	433
	Pump, distributor timing		Land-Rover Diesel	93	415
				Maria Cara	
F					
	Rear brakes		Car	94	432
	Recommended lubricants		Land-Rover Diesel	94	429 417
	Reservoir tank, brake and clutch Road wheel		Land-Rover Car	93 94	436
	Toda Wilco		AND INSTRUMENTAL PROPERTY.		
			At the second se		

Descript	ion			Models	News Letter Number	Item Number
S Silicone M.S.4 Compound				Car and Land-Rover	95	440
Sparking plugs				Car and Band Rover	94	428
Steering lock stop	****			Land-Rover	96	443
Sun visor, exterior	****	****	****	Land-Rover	94	419, 423
Switch, oil pressure	****		****	Car and Land-Rover	95	439
T Tail pipe exhaust Timing, distributor pump	•••			Car Land-Rover Diesel	94 93	435 415
V Visor, sun, exterior				Land-Rover	94	419, 423
W Wheel, road				Car	94	436
Wheel, road Wing, mud flap	****	****	•	Land-Rover	94	420, 424